RDX Remote Series
Specification Grade, Classic Die Cast
Aluminum Exit Signs
Energy-Saving LEDs
Emergency Operation with
Remote Capability of up to 10.8 watts
Housing
• Frame and stencil face constructed of die cast aluminum

Suggested Specification
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
Dimensions
4.75”
(12.1 cm)
9.0”
(22.9 cm)
2.25”
(5.7 cm)
13.45”
(34.2 cm)
8.25”
(21.0 cm)
2.38”
(6.0 cm)
Canopy
LightGuard's Unison Remote Lamp Head is ideal for use with the
RDX Series. Available in 6 volt operation with your choice of single
6 watt, 7.2 watt, 9 watt or dual 5.4 watt lamps.
Ordering Information:
Suggested Remote Lamp
Unison Remote Unit
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927